Wastecorp Turbo Flow WES Series
End Suction Centrifugal Pumps
WES Series
End Suction
®
A Wastecorp   Pump Brand    ®
Chemical Process
Pumps

ethylene glycol pumping
Fluid Transfer Characteristics
SEI
RES
WES XPO corrosive) (Temp. under 120°C or 248°F)Proof Oil Pump (nonExplosion
Irrigation, water supply, food processing, bAgriculture/ Food/ Beverage
Fire/ Disaster Relief
Chemical/ Mining Chemical plants, refineries, petroleum distribution, coal sites,
                 Turbo Flow
WES Series End Suction Pumps   Overview of Pump Performance (Utilizing 60 Hz / 3600 RPM Motors)
WES Series End Suction Pumps   Overview of Pump Performance (Utilizing 60 Hz / 11750 RPM Motors)
WES SERIES
MODEL Pump Size¹
(inches) DN (mm) NPS (inch) (m3/hr) (GPM) (m) (ft) (mm) (inch) (kW) (HP) (kg) (lb)
WES-100 1 x 1 x 6 25 1 6 27 48 156 160 6 3 3 44 97
WES-125 1-1/4 x 1-1/4 x 6 32 1.25 8 34 49 161 160 6 3 3 49 108
WES-150 1-1/2 x 1-1/2 x 10 40 1.50 20 86 118 387 250 10 19 25 175 386
WES-200 2 x 2 x 12 50 2 40 174 184 605 315 12 52 70 330 728
WES-250 2-1/2 x 2-1/2 x 12 65 2.50 78 343 184 605 315 12 78 104 375 827
WES-300 3 x 3 x 14 80 3 156 687 225 737 350 14 130 174 680 1,499
WES-400 4 x 4 x 14 100 4 156 687 225 737 350 14 156 209 740 1,631
WES-500 5 x 5 x 12 125 5 230 1,014 192 628 315 12 156 209 720 1,587
WES-600 6 x 6 x 16 150 6 312 1,374 230 756 400 16 190 255 990 2,183
WES SERIES
MODEL Pump Size¹
(inch) DN (mm) NPS (inch) (m3/hr) (GPM) (m) (ft) (mm) (inch) (kW) (HP) (kg) (lb)
WES-600 6 x 6 x 16 150 6 312 1,374 76 250 400 16 78 104 520 1,146
WES-800 8 x 8 x 20 200 8 624 2,747 122 402 500 20 228 306 1,250 2,756
WES-1000 10 x 10 x 20 250 10 792 3,487 125 411 500 20 276 371 1,250 2,756
WES-1200 12 x 12 x 20 300 12 1,080 4,755 122 402 500 20 432 579 1,685 3,715
WES-1400 14 x 14 x 20 350 14 1,440 6,340 122 402 500 20 544 730 2,650 5,842
WES-1600 16 x 16 x 12 400 16 1,560 6,868 53 172 315 12 228 306 1,740 3,836
WES-2000 20 x 20 x 12 500 20 1,740 7,661 50 163 315 12 276 371 2,070 4,564
WES SERIES
MODEL Pump Size¹
(inch) DN (mm) NPS (inch) (m3/hr) (GPM) (m) (ft) (mm) (inch) (kW) (HP) (kg) (lb)
WES-1200 12 x 12 x 19 300 12 1,080 4,755 45 146 480 19 130 174 1,350 2,976

WES SERIES
MODELS Pump Size¹
(mm) DN (mm) NPS (inch) (m3/hr) (GPM) (m) (ft) (mm) (inch) (kW) (HP) (kg) (lb)
WES-100 25 x 25 x 160 25 1 5 23 33 108 160 6 2 2 44 97
WES-125 32 x 32 x 160 32 1.25 7 29 34 112 160 6 2 2 49 108
WES-150 40 x 40 x 250 40 1.50 16 72 82 269 250 10 11 15 175 386
WES-200 50 x 50 x 315 50 2 33 145 128 420 315 12 30 40 330 728
WES-250 65 x 65 x 315 65 2.50 65 286 128 420 315 12 45 60 375 827
WES-300 80 x 80 x 350 80 3 130 572 156 512 350 14 75 101 680 1,499
WES-400 100 x 100 x 350 100 4 130 572 156 512 350 14 90 121 740 1,631
WES-500 125 x 125 x 315 125 5 192 845 133 436 315 12 90 121 720 1,587
WES-600 150 x 150 x 350 150 6 260 1,145 160 525 350 14 110 148 990 2,183
WES SERIES
MODELS Pump Size¹
(mm) DN (mm) NPS (inch) (m3/hr) (GPM) (m) (ft) (mm) (inch) (kW) (HP) (kg) (lb)
WES-600 150 x 150 x 400 150 6 260 1,145 53 174 400 16 45 60 520 1,146
WES-800 200 x 200 x 500 200 8 520 2,289 85 279 500 20 132 177 1,250 2,756
WES-1000 250 x 250 x 500 250 10 660 2,906 87 285 500 20 160 215 1,250 2,756
WES-1200 300 x 300 x 500 300 12 900 3,963 85 279 500 20 250 335 1,685 3,715
WES-1400 350 x 350 x 500 350 14 1,200 5,283 85 279 500 20 315 422 2,650 5,842

(inches)
IN-OUTLET FLANGE DIMENSIONS
(inches)
MAX.
VIBRATION-
INSULATION
PAD³ (inches)
L H E F a h L1 B I
Mounting
Holes (4)
do (Φ) NPS (Φ) OD (Φ) BC (Φ)
No. of
Holes
Hole Size
N-d (Φ) H1
WES-100 17.9 13.0 13.8 7.9 3.3 7.5 10.2 6.5 0.0 31/64 1.00 4.5 3.3 4 9/16 8.3
WES-125 20.3 16.7 16.1 9.8 3.5 10.0 10.2 8.5 0.7 9/16 1.25 5.5 3.9 4 3/4 10.8
WES-150 28.9 20.1 22.4 13.0 3.7 11.6 15.7 11.6 0.8 23/32 1.50 5.9 4.3 4 3/4 12.4
WES-200 36.2 23.4 27.6 15.6 4.1 12.8 19.7 13.8 0.4 23/32 2.00 6.5 4.9 4 3/4 13.6
WES-250 40.0 26.0 27.6 17.3 5.3 12.8 21.3 15.7 1.2 23/32 2.50 7.3 5.7 4 3/4 13.6
WES-300 45.1 28.5 35.4 21.7 5.3 16.9 26.0 20.1 1.2 7/8 3.00 7.9 6.3 8 3/4 18.6
WES-400 47.4 29.9 37.4 22.0 5.1 16.9 28.3 20.5 1.2 7/8 4.00 8.7 7.1 8 3/4 18.4
WES-500 47.4 29.9 35.0 21.7 6.1 17.1 28.3 20.1 1.2 7/8 5.00 9.8 8.3 8 3/4 18.6
WES-600 56.0 34.1 40.6 25.6 6.1 18.1 29.9 23.8 1.5 7/8 6.00 11.2 9.4 8 29/32 19.8
WES-800 61.9 41.9 46.1 25.2 7.3 20.7 29.9 24.0 0.8 7/8 8.00 13.4 11.6 12 29/32 22.4
WES-1000 63.3 45.9 45.5 26.0 8.9 22.2 33.9 24.4 1.3 7/8 10.00 15.9 13.2 12 1-7/64 23.9
WES-1200 75.4 49.2 59.1 34.6 11.8 23.6 47.2 33.1 1.0 1-1/32 12.00 18.1 16.1 12 1-7/64 25.3
WES-1400 82.7 61.0 56.7 44.1 12.6 29.1 44.3 41.7 1.2 1-1/32 14.00 20.5 18.5 16 1-7/64 30.2
WES-1600 89.2 65.0 70.9 38.6 11.8 31.5 58.3 33.9 -2.4 1-25/64 16.00 22.8 20.7 16 1-15/64 35.0